AMA PRO ROAD RACING

AMA PRO SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIPS WEEKEND

REVISED: 3:40 PM

NEW JERSEY MOTORSPORTS PARK - MILLVILLE, NJ

ROUND 8 OF 9 - SEPTEMBER 4-6, 2009
AMA Pro SunTrust Moto-GT1

PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 2 HOUR TEAM RACE

PRO ROAD RACING

POS. # NAME RIDERS BIKE INTERVAL TEAM
1 27 Four Feathers Racing Joshua Day - Scott Charleton Yamaha YZF-R6 81 Laps  Four Feathers Racing (27)
2 14 Crozier Motorsports Mark Crozier - Scott Jensen Triumph Daytona 675 78 Laps  Crozier Motorsports (14)
3 70 James Gang - Hoban Shawn Higbee - Paul James Buell 1125R +1:19.179 James Gang -Hoban Bros. Racing (70)
Bros. Racing
4 37 Old Pros Racing Paul Schwemmer - Dave Aldana Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 74 Laps  Old Pros Racing (37)
5 69 HurtByAccident.com Rodolfo Ramirez - Santiago Villa Suzuki GSX-R600 64 Laps  TeamHurtByAccident.com (69)
6 54 MWT Racing Dennis Espinosa - Larry Karpinski  Ducati 848 37 Laps  MWT Racing (54)
7* 13 Westby Racing Dustin Meador - Dane Westhy Yamaha YZF-R6 +24.955 Westby Racing -Kneedraggers.com (13)
8 41 Liberty Waves Racing Eric Pinson - Eric Haugo Buell 1125R 21 Laps Liberty Waves Racing -Kowgo.com (41)
9 4 Scooter Superstore Tim Hunt - Kenny Rodriquez Aprilia RSV1000R 2 Laps  Scooter Superstore Racing (4)

* Penalized 5 positions for exceeding class horsepower limit

16:42:38 September 05, 2009

AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services

page 1


CJW
* Penalized 5 positions for exceeding class horsepower limit


AMA PRO ROAD RACING

AMA PRO SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIPS WEEKEND
NEW JERSEY MOTORSPORTS PARK - MILLVILLE, NJ
ROUND 8 OF 9 - SEPTEMBER 4-6, 2009

AMA Pro SunTrust Moto-GT1 PRO ROAD BACING

RACE TIME: 2:00:37.708 LAP # LAP LEADER GAP
MARGIN OF VICTORY: 24.954 1 13 Westby Racing 0.256
WINNERS AVERAGE SPEED: 88.6 mph 2 13 Westby Racing 0.766
WINNERS AVERAGE LAP TIME: 1:29.354 3 13 Westby Racing 1.773
SECOND PLACE AVERAGE SPEED: 88.3 mph 4 13 Westby Racing 2.559
SECOND PLACE AVERAGE LAP TIME: 1:29.663 5 13 Westby Racing 2.984
POLE POSITION: #13 - Westby Racing 6 13 Westby Racing 3.976
4 NAME LAPS LED 7 13  Westby Racing 5.201
- 8 13  Westby Racing 6.285
27 Four Feathers Racing 51 9 13 Westby Racing 5.483
13 Westby Racing 30 10 13 Westby Racing 4.563
11 13  Westby Racing 4.873
12 13  Westby Racing 4.737
13 13  Westby Racing 5.390
14 13  Westby Racing 5.789
15 13  Westby Racing 6.240
16 13  Westby Racing 6.560
17 13  Westby Racing 6.071
18 13  Westby Racing 6.025
19 13  Westby Racing 6.080
20 13  Westby Racing 5.728
21 13  Westby Racing 5.891
22 13  Westby Racing 6.692
23 13  Westby Racing 7.569
24 13  Westby Racing 8.216
25 13  Westby Racing 8.430
26 13  Westby Racing 8.414
27 13  Westby Racing 8.301
28 13  Westby Racing 7.847
29 13  Westby Racing 7.718
30 13  Westby Racing 7.832
31 27  Four Feathers Racing 2.359
32 27  Four Feathers Racing 1:14.077
33 27  Four Feathers Racing 1:14.772
34 27  Four Feathers Racing 1:14.495
35 27  Four Feathers Racing 1:05.465
36 27  Four Feathers Racing 18.530
37 27  Four Feathers Racing 17.682
38 27  Four Feathers Racing 17.646
39 27  Four Feathers Racing 17.880
40 27  Four Feathers Racing 18.138
Y 27  Four Feathers Racing 18.530
42 27  Four Feathers Racing 18.420
43 27  Four Feathers Racing 18.243
44 27  Four Feathers Racing 19.034
45 27  Four Feathers Racing 18.313
46 27  Four Feathers Racing 19.034
47 27  Four Feathers Racing 19.230
48 27  Four Feathers Racing 19.561
49 27  Four Feathers Racing 21.102
50 27  Four Feathers Racing 20.819
51 27  Four Feathers Racing 20.152
52 27  Four Feathers Racing 21.142
53 27  Four Feathers Racing 21.652
54 27  Four Feathers Racing 21.899
55 27  Four Feathers Racing 21.458
56 27  Four Feathers Racing 21.942
57 27  Four Feathers Racing 23.660
58 27  Four Feathers Racing 24.430
59 27  Four Feathers Racing 36.097
60 27  Four Feathers Racing 1:17.562

16:42:38 September 05, 2009 AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services page 2


CJW



AMA PRO ROAD RACING

AMA PRO SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIPS WEEKEND
NEW JERSEY MOTORSPORTS PARK - MILLVILLE, NJ

ROUND 8 OF 9 - SEPTEMBER 4-6, 2009
AMA Pro SunTrust Moto-GT1

16:42:38 September 05, 2009

AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

PRO ROAD RACING

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing
Four Feathers Racing

1:17.172
1:16.242
1:16.997
1:16.637
1:04.746
22.199
22.133
22.062
21.605
21.789
22.809
23.137
23.053
23.248
23.517
22.507
22.155
22.738
22.882
23.022
24.954

page 3


CJW





