AMA PRO ROAD RACING

AMA PRO SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIPS WEEKEND

NEW JERSEY MOTORSPORTS PARK - MILLVILLE, NJ

ROUND 8 OF 9 - SEPTEMBER 4-6, 2009

REVISED: 3:40 PM



PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 2 HOUR TEAM RACE						
POS.	#	NAME	RIDERS	BIKE	INTERVAL	TEAM
1	27	Four Feathers Racing	Joshua Day · Scott Charleton	Yamaha YZF-R6	81 Laps	Four Feathers Racing (27)
2	14	Crozier Motorsports	Mark Crozier · Scott Jensen	Triumph Daytona 675	78 Laps	Crozier Motorsports (14)
3	70	James Gang · Hoban	Shawn Higbee · Paul James	Buell 1125R	+1:19.179	James Gang · Hoban Bros. Racing (70)
		Bros. Racing				
4	37	Old Pros Racing	Paul Schwemmer · Dave Aldana	Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R	74 Laps	Old Pros Racing (37)
5	69	HurtByAccident.com	Rodolfo Ramirez · Santiago Villa	Suzuki GSX-R600	64 Laps	TeamHurtByAccident.com (69)
6	54	MWT Racing	Dennis Espinosa · Larry Karpinski	Ducati 848	37 Laps	MWT Racing (54)
7*	13	Westby Racing	Dustin Meador · Dane Westby	Yamaha YZF-R6	+24.955	Westby Racing · Kneedraggers.com (13)
8	41	Liberty Waves Racing	Eric Pinson · Eric Haugo	Buell 1125R	21 Laps	Liberty Waves Racing · Kowgo.com (41)
9	4	Scooter Superstore	Tim Hunt · Kenny Rodriquez	Aprilia RSV1000R	2 Laps	Scooter Superstore Racing (4)

<sup>\*</sup> Penalized 5 positions for exceeding class horsepower limit

**AMA Pro SunTrust Moto-GT1** 



## PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 2 HOUR TEAM RACE

RACE TIME:	2:00:37.708
MARGIN OF VICTORY:	24.954
WINNERS AVERAGE SPEED:	88.6 mph
WINNERS AVERAGE LAP TIME:	1:29.354
SECOND PLACE AVERAGE SPEED:	88.3 mph
SECOND PLACE AVERAGE LAP TIME:	1:29.663
POLE POSITION:	#13 - Westby Racing

#	NAME	LAPS LED	
27	Four Feathers Racing	51	
13	Westhy Racing	30	

LAP	#	LAP LEADER	GAP
1	13	Westby Racing	0.256
2	13	Westby Racing	0.766
3	13	Westby Racing	1.773
4	13	Westby Racing	2.559
5	13	Westby Racing	2.984
6	13	Westby Racing	3.976
7	13	Westby Racing	5.201
8	13	Westby Racing	6.285
9	13	Westby Racing	5.483
10	13	Westby Racing	4.563
11	13	Westby Racing	4.873
12	13	Westby Racing	4.737
13	13	Westby Racing	5.390
14	13	Westby Racing	5.789
15	13	Westby Racing	6.240
16	13	Westby Racing	6.560
17	13	Westby Racing	6.071
18	13	Westby Racing	6.025
19	13	Westby Racing	6.080
20	13	Westby Racing	5.728
21	13	Westby Racing	5.891
22	13	Westby Racing	6.692
23	13	Westby Racing	7.569
24	13	Westby Racing	8.216
25	13	Westby Racing	8.430
26 26	13	Westby Racing	8.414
27	13	Westby Racing	8.301
28	13	Westby Racing	7.847
26 29	13	Westby Racing	7.718
30	13	Westby Racing	7.716
31		Four Feathers Racing	
	27		2.359
32	27 27	Four Feathers Racing	1:14.077
33		Four Feathers Racing	1:14.772
34	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:14.495
35	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:05.465
36	27	Four Feathers Racing	18.530
37	27	Four Feathers Racing	17.682
38	27	Four Feathers Racing	17.646
39	27	Four Feathers Racing	17.880
40	27	Four Feathers Racing	18.138
41	27	Four Feathers Racing	18.530
42	27	Four Feathers Racing	18.420
43	27	Four Feathers Racing	18.243
44	27	Four Feathers Racing	19.034
45	27	Four Feathers Racing	18.313
46	27	Four Feathers Racing	19.034
47	27	Four Feathers Racing	19.230
48	27	Four Feathers Racing	19.561
49	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.102
50	27	Four Feathers Racing	20.819
51	27	Four Feathers Racing	20.152
52	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.142
53	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.652
54	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.899
55	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.458
56	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.942
57	27	Four Feathers Racing	23.660
58	27	Four Feathers Racing	24.430
59	27	Four Feathers Racing	36.097
60	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:17.562
		9	

AMA PRO ROAD RACING
AMA PRO SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIPS WEEKEND
NEW JERSEY MOTORSPORTS PARK - MILLVILLE, NJ
ROUND 8 OF 9 - SEPTEMBER 4-6, 2009
AMA Pro SunTrust Moto-GT1



## PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 2 HOUR TEAM RACE

61	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:17.172
62	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:16.242
63	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:16.997
64	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:16.637
65	27	Four Feathers Racing	1:04.746
66	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.199
67	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.133
68	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.062
69	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.605
70	27	Four Feathers Racing	21.789
71	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.809
72	27	Four Feathers Racing	23.137
73	27	Four Feathers Racing	23.053
74	27	Four Feathers Racing	23.248
75	27	Four Feathers Racing	23.517
76	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.507
77	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.155
78	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.738
79	27	Four Feathers Racing	22.882
80	27	Four Feathers Racing	23.022
81	27	Four Feathers Racing	24.954